www.addonnetworks.com                                                                 Phone: 877.292.1701                                                                                             Rev: 0622 | 1
100G EDFAMUX
Active MUX with built-in EDFAs and Tunable Dispersion Compensator, C-Band 100Ghz, Dual AC 100/240V. Built-
in LAN+WLAN to access internal webserver for monitoring and configuration, 1RU 19" casing
Features
• Supports 8x 100G communication lines from 5Km to 120Km
and 16 x 100G communication lines from 5Km to 80Km
• 8 Channel and 16 Channel options
• Web and Console configuration
• Web, SNMP and Syslog Monitoring
• Monitor Port
• Auto Gain Control
• Default 2 x AC (100-240V), DC optional
• 19” 1U Rack Mount Form Factor
• Operating Temperature: -5 ~ 60oC
• UPC/LC Adapters with auto dust shutters
Product Description
This 100G EDFAMUX is a Passive Multiplexer with Active Components, which combines three devices into one
rack unit. Typically, long distance projects require a 1RU standalone Passive MUX, a separate EDFA (amplifier),
and a separate Dispersion Compensation unit.  This EDFAMUX combines all of these features in a 1RU 19”casing,
which requires less space and less patching. All of our mux/demux products are 100% compliant and provide a
cost effective solution for your network upgrade needs. With our certification test program, we guarantee your
product will work correctly the first time.
Order Information
Part Numbers Descriptions
ADD-EDFAMUX-8X100G-20-80 8Ch Active MUX EDFAs and Tunable Dispersion Compensator, 8 x100G, 80km, Power
Budget 18dB, Channels 20-27 C-Band 100Ghz
ADD-EDFAMUX-8X100G-28-80 8Ch Active MUX EDFAs and Tunable Dispersion Compensator, 8 x100G, 80km, Power
Budget 18dB, Channels 28-35 C-Band 100Ghz
ADD-EDFAMUX-8X100G-36-80 8Ch Active MUX EDFAs and Tunable Dispersion Compensator, 8 x100G, 80km, Power
Budget 18dB, Channels 36-43 C-Band 100Ghz
www.addonnetworks.com                                                                 Phone: 877.292.1701                                                                                             Rev: 0622 | 2
ADD-EDFAMUX-8X100G-44-80 8Ch Active MUX EDFAs and Tunable Dispersion Compensator, 8 x100G, 80km, Power
Budget 18dB, Channels 44-51 C-Band 100Ghz
ADD-EDFAMUX-8X100G-20-120 8Ch Active MUX EDFAs and Tunable Dispersion Compensator, 8 x100G, 120km, Power
Budget 35.5dB Channels 20-27 C-Band 100Ghz
ADD-EDFAMUX-8X100G-28-120 8Ch Active MUX EDFAs and Tunable Dispersion Compensator, 8 x100G, 120km, Power
Budget 35.5dB Channels 28-35 C-Band 100Ghz
ADD-EDFAMUX-8X100G-36-120 8Ch Active MUX EDFAs and Tunable Dispersion Compensator, 8 x100G, 120km, Power
Budget 35.5dB Channels 36-43 C-Band 100Ghz
ADD-EDFAMUX-8X100G-44-120 8Ch Active MUX EDFAs and Tunable Dispersion Compensator, 8 x100G, 120km, Power
Budget 35.5dB Channels 44-51 C-Band 100Ghz
ADD-EDFAMUX-16X100G-20-40 16Ch Active MUX EDFAs and Tunable Dispersion Compensator, 16 x100G, 40km,
Power Budget 18dB. Channels 20-35 C-Band 100Ghz
ADD-EDFAMUX-16X100G-43-40 16Ch Active MUX EDFAs and Tunable Dispersion Compensator, 16 x100G, 40km,
Power Budget 18dB. Channels 43-58 C-Band 100Ghz
ADD-EDFAMUX-16X100G-20-80 16Ch Active MUX EDFAs and Tunable Dispersion Compensator, 16 x100G, 80km,
Power Budget 18dB. Channels 20-35 C-Band 100Ghz
ADD-EDFAMUX-16X100G-43-80 16Ch Active MUX EDFAs and Tunable Dispersion Compensator, 16 x100G, 80km,
Power Budget 18dB. Channels 43-58 C-Band 100GHz
ADD-EDFAMUX-8X100G-28-120-DC 8Ch Active MUX EDFAs and Tunable Dispersion Compensator, 8 x100G, 120km, Power
Budget 35.5dB Channels 28-35 C-Band 100Ghz
ADD-EDFAMUX-8X100G-28-80-DC 8Ch Active MUX EDFAs and Tunable Dispersion Compensator, 8 x100G, 80km, Power
Budget 18dB, Channels 28-35 C-Band 100Ghz
Mux Specifications
Parameter  100G - 80km  100G - 120km Units
Channel Spacing 0.8 0.8 nm